
CSP1 CSP2 Trap 1 Trap 2 TOTAL PLACE Deer 1 Fox 1
Cham

ois 1
Boar 1 I TOTAL

Run. 

Boar
II TOTAL R1 R2 SUM PLACE

Shortgun 

x 2.5
Riffle SUM PLACE

1 Zykas, Tomas Telše TEAM A 18 19 20 23 80 28 50 41 47 37 175 45 45 175 45 220 30 200,0 220 420,0 30

2 Jurkus, Stasys Telše TEAM A 23 24 25 24 96 1 48 50 49 47 194 44 44 194 44 238 5 240,0 238 478,0 1

3 Toliautas, Andrius Telše TEAM B 20 24 21 23 88 13 49 46 43 50 188 36 36 188 36 224 24 220,0 224 444,0 11

4 Riškus, Dangeras Telše TEAM B 22 23 18 16 79 30 50 45 50 46 191 45 45 191 45 236 9 197,5 236 433,5 17

5 Šarkauskas, Laurynas Telše TEAM A 20 23 22 17 82 25 50 50 47 36 183 46 46 183 46 229 19 205,0 229 434,0 16

6 Pundzius, Artūras Telše TEAM C 18 19 20 21 78 33 47 48 43 45 183 47 47 183 47 230 14 195,0 230 425,0 25

7 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė TEAM B 23 22 20 21 86 16 49 48 47 35 179 38 38 179 38 217 38 215,0 217 432,0 18

8 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė TEAM A 23 20 18 21 82 25 50 50 49 38 187 47 47 187 47 234 10 205,0 234 439,0 14

9 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė TEAM B 20 20 21 18 79 30 48 45 38 26 157 47 47 157 47 204 47 197,5 204 401,5 42

10 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė TEAM B 17 11 20 13 61 63 49 50 49 40 188 39 39 188 39 227 21 152,5 227 379,5 53

11 Tamošaitis, Darius Tauragė TEAM C 16 14 23 17 70 53 23 38 25 34 120 38 38 120 38 158 73 175,0 158 333,0 62

12 Jaunius, Vilimas 0 IND C 19 16 19 15 69 56 49 49 38 31 167 47 47 167 47 214 41 172,5 214 386,5 49

13 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas TEAM A 22 23 23 21 89 7 48 48 46 42 184 42 42 184 42 226 23 222,5 226 448,5 10

14 Raicevičius, Vilius Kaunas TEAM A 20 20 25 22 87 14 49 50 49 41 189 45 45 189 45 234 10 217,5 234 451,5 9

15 Morkevičius, Matas Kaunas TEAM B 22 19 23 23 87 14 50 48 30 35 163 49 49 163 49 212 43 217,5 212 429,5 20

16 Tamošiunas, Mindaugas Kaunas TEAM A 21 20 25 23 89 7 49 49 49 44 191 48 48 191 48 239 3 222,5 239 461,5 4

17 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas TEAM A 20 21 24 20 85 18 49 49 50 47 195 46 46 195 46 241 2 212,5 241 453,5 8

18 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas TEAM A 22 14 23 17 76 41 50 49 46 37 182 48 48 182 48 230 14 190,0 230 420,0 30

19 Misevičius, Andrius Kaunas II TEAM B 24 24 21 22 91 4 46 29 48 5 128 34 34 128 34 162 72 227,5 162 389,5 47

20 Augustinavičius, Marius Kaunas II TEAM C 14 18 8 13 53 69 47 46 40 25 158 34 34 158 34 192 60 132,5 192 324,5 66

21 Rumša, Arvydas Kaunas II TEAM C 16 20 21 19 76 41 49 49 47 24 169 47 47 169 47 216 40 190,0 216 406,0 37

22 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas II TEAM C 20 20 19 15 74 47 47 45 45 33 170 13 13 170 13 183 66 185,0 183 368,0 59

23 Gavutis, Eitvydas Kaunas II TEAM C 19 16 20 10 65 61 49 50 47 47 193 37 37 193 37 230 14 162,5 230 392,5 46

24 Juknevičius, Gintaras 0 IND A 23 24 25 24 96 1 50 47 50 36 183 35 35 183 35 218 35 240,0 218 458,0 7

25 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai TEAM C 10 12 10 10 42 77 34 38 32 32 136 35 35 136 35 171 70 105,0 171 276,0 76

26 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai TEAM A 23 22 22 18 85 18 50 47 49 46 192 38 38 192 38 230 14 212,5 230 442,5 12

27 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai TEAM B 20 20 23 15 78 33 48 47 48 43 186 43 43 186 43 229 19 195,0 229 424,0 26

28 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai TEAM A 17 13 23 14 67 59 50 50 48 43 191 47 47 191 47 238 5 167,5 238 405,5 38

29 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai TEAM A 22 17 20 18 77 38 48 50 50 45 193 46 46 193 46 239 3 192,5 239 431,5 19

30 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai TEAM A 24 21 24 21 90 6 50 47 49 50 196 41 41 196 41 237 7 225,0 237 462,0 3

31 Petrulis, Ramūnas Telše II TEAM B 23 23 24 19 89 7 49 41 38 30 158 40 40 158 40 198 55 222,5 198 420,5 28

32 Urbonas, Žilvinas Telše II TEAM C 16 19 15 17 67 59 47 6 36 31 120 35 35 120 35 155 74 167,5 155 322,5 69

33 Rapalis, Paulius Telše II TEAM C 19 16 21 14 70 53 47 35 38 31 151 47 47 151 47 198 55 175,0 198 373,0 56

34 Šamonskis, Giedrius Telše II TEAM C 10 7 11 9 37 79 49 31 48 39 167 21 21 167 21 188 62 92,5 188 280,5 74

35 Šletneris, Ramūnas Telše II TEAM C 15 21 24 20 80 28 47 47 43 24 161 38 38 161 38 199 53 200,0 199 399,0 44

36 Tvaravičius, Modestas 0 IND C 19 18 21 20 78 33 47 40 22 27 136 47 47 136 47 183 66 195,0 183 378,0 54

37 Dubauskas, Rimgaudas Vepriai TEAM C 9 13 8 11 41 78 49 45 48 27 169 23 23 169 23 192 60 102,5 192 294,5 71

38 Nanartavičius, Justinas Vepriai TEAM C 16 12 22 20 70 53 49 48 42 39 178 45 45 178 45 223 26 175,0 223 398,0 45

39 Nanartavičius, Renatas Vepriai TEAM C 12 11 10 11 44 76 46 38 47 14 145 25 25 145 25 170 71 110,0 170 280,0 75

40 Nanartavičius, Paulius Vepriai TEAM C 23 17 22 16 78 33 49 40 41 42 172 37 37 172 37 209 44 195,0 209 404,0 40

41 Baranauskas, Mindaugas Vepriai TEAM A 10 12 14 13 49 73 40 48 48 26 162 40 40 162 40 202 50 122,5 202 324,5 66

42 Andriūnas, Laurynas Vepriai TEAM C 21 25 19 18 83 21 48 32 46 47 173 45 45 173 45 218 35 207,5 218 425,5 24

43 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai TEAM C 10 11 15 11 47 74 47 46 47 23 163 33 33 163 33 196 58 117,5 196 313,5 70

44 Galinaitis, Martynas Mažeikiai TEAM C 22 19 18 16 75 45 50 39 49 47 185 32 32 185 32 217 38 187,5 217 404,5 39

45 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai TEAM C 21 17 19 22 79 30 50 41 50 35 176 44 44 176 44 220 30 197,5 220 417,5 34

46 Skara, Audrius Mažeikiai TEAM C 16 18 19 23 76 41 47 46 34 44 171 47 47 171 47 218 35 190,0 218 408,0 36

47 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai TEAM B 22 19 25 23 89 7 50 25 48 36 159 39 39 159 39 198 55 222,5 198 420,5 28

48 Grybas, Deividas 0 IND C 16 15 10 10 51 71 43 47 44 44 178 24 24 178 24 202 50 127,5 202 329,5 65

49 Klivickas, Darius Medeina TEAM C 13 9 13 18 53 69 41 32 45 8 126 28 28 126 28 154 75 132,5 154 286,5 73

50 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Medeina TEAM C 21 13 11 14 59 64 49 40 50 33 172 34 34 172 34 206 45 147,5 206 353,5 61

51 Dabožinskas, Gytis Medeina TEAM B 21 16 19 19 75 45 48 26 47 26 147 38 38 147 38 185 64 187,5 185 372,5 57

52 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Medeina TEAM B 13 12 9 17 51 71 33 48 44 33 158 45 45 158 45 203 49 127,5 203 330,5 64

53 Abukevičius, Petras Medeina TEAM A 21 24 23 15 83 21 50 50 48 32 180 47 47 180 47 227 21 207,5 227 434,5 15

54 Ežerskis, Saulius 0 IND A 19 16 23 19 77 38 50 50 50 34 184 46 46 184 46 230 14 192,5 230 422,5 27

55 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai TEAM A 20 22 25 16 83 21 48 41 48 36 173 48 48 173 48 221 29 207,5 221 428,5 21

56 Čereška, Arvydas Molėtai TEAM C 20 20 23 14 77 38 48 41 25 28 142 46 46 142 46 188 62 192,5 188 380,5 52

57 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai TEAM B 23 21 21 20 85 18 39 41 31 18 129 47 47 129 47 176 68 212,5 176 388,5 48

58 Andrukonis, Virgilijus Molėtai TEAM B 25 21 19 18 83 21 47 49 49 32 177 43 43 177 43 220 30 207,5 220 427,5 22

59 Maselis, Domas Molėtai TEAM A 24 21 21 23 89 7 50 48 49 31 178 42 42 178 42 220 30 222,5 220 442,5 12

60 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai TEAM A 23 21 23 22 89 7 50 33 42 23 148 48 48 148 48 196 58 222,5 196 418,5 33

61 Kiudelis, Alvydas Anykščiai TEAM C 3 7 11 11 32 80 25 24 46 23 118 27 27 118 27 145 77 80,0 145 225,0 78

62 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai TEAM C 18 14 18 13 63 62 39 29 39 21 128 47 47 128 47 175 69 157,5 175 332,5 63

63 Marcinkevičius, Domantas Anykščiai TEAM C 17 13 22 20 72 49 50 39 43 44 176 47 47 176 47 223 26 180,0 223 403,0 41

Cat.

Combi
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64 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai TEAM B 17 16 16 22 71 52 47 33 42 48 170 35 35 170 35 205 46 177,5 205 382,5 50

65 Skredėnas, Dainius Anykščiai TEAM A 15 17 16 9 57 66 50 47 41 45 183 31 31 183 31 214 41 142,5 214 356,5 60

66 Parapijonavičius, Vytautas 0 IND C 13 13 16 14 56 67 39 48 30 36 153 31 31 153 31 184 65 140,0 184 324,0 68

67 Lavrinovič, Sergej 0 IND A 12 9 17 21 59 64 4 10 26 5 45 23 23 45 23 68 79 147,5 68 215,5 79

68 Škerba, Andrius 0 IND C 20 21 22 18 81 27 48 46 49 37 180 44 44 180 44 224 24 202,5 224 426,5 23

69 Zolobaila, Ruslanas Klaipėda TEAM A 21 18 22 17 78 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195,0 0 195,0 80

70 Galdikas, Bronius Klaipėda TEAM A 22 18 19 13 72 49 50 50 48 40 188 32 32 188 32 220 30 180,0 220 400,0 43

71 Karalius, Tomas Klaipėda TEAM A 17 12 19 24 72 49 41 48 39 42 170 32 32 170 32 202 50 180,0 202 382,0 51

72 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 TEAM A 14 12 12 9 47 74 37 31 24 17 109 26 26 109 26 135 78 117,5 135 252,5 77

73 Didže, Kristaps 0 IND OPEN 21 18 24 23 86 16 49 50 47 49 195 49 49 195 49 244 1 215,0 244 459,0 6

74 Sudakovs, Peteris 0 IND OPEN 24 22 25 20 91 4 50 40 49 46 185 47 47 185 47 232 13 227,5 232 459,5 5

75 Zandbergs, Jānis 0 IND OPEN 21 22 24 25 92 3 50 49 49 37 185 49 49 185 49 234 10 230,0 234 464,0 2

76 Viršila, Algirdas Klaipėda TEAM B 17 22 18 16 73 48 50 50 49 46 195 42 42 195 42 237 7 182,5 237 419,5 32

77 Gedminas, Linijus Klaipėda TEAM A 16 17 17 18 68 58 48 42 43 38 171 33 33 171 33 204 47 170,0 204 374,0 55

78 Blažys, Česlovas 0 IND C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

79 Šimkus, Alvydas 0 IND C 21 15 20 13 69 56 36 49 46 37 168 31 31 168 31 199 53 172,5 199 371,5 58

80 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 IND A 13 10 14 17 54 68 39 20 45 10 114 38 38 114 38 152 76 135,0 152 287,0 72

81 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

82 Stuglys, Raimundas 0 IND A 19 18 17 22 76 41 50 49 48 42 189 34 34 189 34 223 26 190,0 223 413,0 35

83 Paužuolis, Sigitas 0 IND A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

84 Abromavičius, Almantas 0 IND A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

85 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

86 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

87 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

88 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

89 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

90 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

91 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

92 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

93 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

94 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

95 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

96 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0,0

97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

100 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

101 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

102 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

103 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

104 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

105 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

106 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0

107 , 0 0 0 0

108 , 0 0 0 0

109 , 0 0 0 0

110 , 0 0 0 0

111 , 0 0 0 0

112 , 0 0 0 0

113 , 0 0 0 0

114 , 0 0 0 0

115 , 0 0 0 0

116 , 0 0 0 0

117 , 0 0 0 0

118 , 0 0 0 0

119 , 0 0 0 0

120 , 0 0 0 0

121 , 0 0 0 0

122 , 0 0 0 0

123 , 0 0 0 0

124 , 0 0 0 0

125 , 0 0 0 0

126 , 0 0 0 0

127 , 0 0 0 0

128 , 0 0 0 0

129 , 0 0 0 0

130 , 0 0 0 0

131 , 0 0 0 0

132 , 0 0 0 0



133 , 0 0 0 0

134 , 0 0 0 0

135 , 0 0 0 0

136 , 0 0 0 0

137 , 0 0 0 0

138 , 0 0 0 0

139 , 0 0 0 0

140 , 0 0 0 0

141 , 0 0 0 0

142 , 0 0 0 0

143 , 0 0 0 0

144 , 0 0 0 0

145 , 0 0 0 0

146 , 0 0 0 0

147 , 0 0 0 0

148 , 0 0 0 0

149 , 0 0 0 0

150 , 0 0 0 0

151 , 0 0 0 0

152 , 0 0 0 0

153 , 0 0 0 0

154 , 0 0 0 0

155 , 0 0 0 0

156 , 0 0 0 0

157 , 0 0 0 0

158 , 0 0 0 0

159 , 0 0 0 0

160 , 0 0 0 0

161 , 0 0 0 0

162 , 0 0 0 0



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

2 Jurkus, Stasys Telše A 23 24 25 24 96 48 50 49 47 194 44 240,0 194 44 478,0 1

75 Zandbergs, Jānis 0 OPEN 21 22 24 25 92 50 49 49 37 185 49 230,0 185 49 464,0 2

30 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai A 24 21 24 21 90 50 47 49 50 196 41 225,0 196 41 462,0 3

16 Tamošiunas, Mindaugas Kaunas A 21 20 25 23 89 49 49 49 44 191 48 222,5 191 48 461,5 4

74 Sudakovs, Peteris 0 OPEN 24 22 25 20 91 50 40 49 46 185 47 227,5 185 47 459,5 5

73 Didže, Kristaps 0 OPEN 21 18 24 23 86 49 50 47 49 195 49 215,0 195 49 459,0 6

24 Juknevičius, Gintaras 0 A 23 24 25 24 96 50 47 50 36 183 35 240,0 183 35 458,0 7

17 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas A 20 21 24 20 85 49 49 50 47 195 46 212,5 195 46 453,5 8

14 Raicevičius, Vilius Kaunas A 20 20 25 22 87 49 50 49 41 189 45 217,5 189 45 451,5 9

13 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 22 23 23 21 89 48 48 46 42 184 42 222,5 184 42 448,5 10

3 Toliautas, Andrius Telše B 20 24 21 23 88 49 46 43 50 188 36 220,0 188 36 444,0 11

26 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 23 22 22 18 85 50 47 49 46 192 38 212,5 192 38 442,5 12

59 Maselis, Domas Molėtai A 24 21 21 23 89 50 48 49 31 178 42 222,5 178 42 442,5 12

8 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 23 20 18 21 82 50 50 49 38 187 47 205,0 187 47 439,0 14

53 Abukevičius, Petras Medeina A 21 24 23 15 83 50 50 48 32 180 47 207,5 180 47 434,5 15

5 Šarkauskas, Laurynas Telše A 20 23 22 17 82 50 50 47 36 183 46 205,0 183 46 434,0 16

4 Riškus, Dangeras Telše B 22 23 18 16 79 50 45 50 46 191 45 197,5 191 45 433,5 17

7 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė B 23 22 20 21 86 49 48 47 35 179 38 215,0 179 38 432,0 18

29 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 22 17 20 18 77 48 50 50 45 193 46 192,5 193 46 431,5 19

18 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas A 22 14 23 17 76 50 49 46 37 182 48 190,0 182 48 420,0 30

15 Morkevičius, Matas Kaunas B 22 19 23 23 87 50 48 30 35 163 49 217,5 163 49 429,5 20

55 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 20 22 25 16 83 48 41 48 36 173 48 207,5 173 48 428,5 21

58 Andrukonis, Virgilijus Molėtai B 25 21 19 18 83 47 49 49 32 177 43 207,5 177 43 427,5 22

68 Škerba, Andrius 0 C 20 21 22 18 81 48 46 49 37 180 44 202,5 180 44 426,5 23

6 Pundzius, Artūras Telše C 18 19 20 21 78 47 48 43 45 183 47 195,0 183 47 425,0 25

27 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 20 20 23 15 78 48 47 48 43 186 43 195,0 186 43 424,0 26

42 Andriūnas, Laurynas Vepriai C 21 25 19 18 83 48 32 46 47 173 45 207,5 173 45 425,5 24

54 Ežerskis, Saulius 0 A 19 16 23 19 77 50 50 50 34 184 46 192,5 184 46 422,5 27

47 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai B 22 19 25 23 89 50 25 48 36 159 39 222,5 159 39 420,5 28

31 Petrulis, Ramūnas Telše II B 23 23 24 19 89 49 41 38 30 158 40 222,5 158 40 420,5 28

1 Zykas, Tomas Telše A 18 19 20 23 80 50 41 47 37 175 45 200,0 175 45 420,0 30

76 Viršila, Algirdas Klaipėda B 17 22 18 16 73 50 50 49 46 195 42 182,5 195 42 419,5 32

60 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai A 23 21 23 22 89 50 33 42 23 148 48 223 148 48 419 33

45 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 21 17 19 22 79 50 41 50 35 176 44 197,5 176 44 417,5 34

82 Stuglys, Raimundas 0 A 19 18 17 22 76 50 49 48 42 189 34 190,0 189 34 413,0 35

46 Skara, Audrius Mažeikiai C 16 18 19 23 76 47 46 34 44 171 47 190,0 171 47 408,0 36

21 Rumša, Arvydas Kaunas II C 16 20 21 19 76 49 49 47 24 169 47 190,0 169 47 406,0 37

28 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 17 13 23 14 67 50 50 48 43 191 47 167,5 191 47 405,5 38

44 Galinaitis, Martynas Mažeikiai C 22 19 18 16 75 50 39 49 47 185 32 187,5 185 32 404,5 39

40 Nanartavičius, Paulius Vepriai C 23 17 22 16 78 49 40 41 42 172 37 195,0 172 37 404,0 40

63 Marcinkevičius, Domantas Anykščiai C 17 13 22 20 72 50 39 43 44 176 47 180,0 176 47 403,0 41

9 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 20 20 21 18 79 48 45 38 26 157 47 197,5 157 47 401,5 42

70 Galdikas, Bronius Klaipėda A 22 18 19 13 72 50 50 48 40 188 32 180,0 188 32 400,0 43

35 Šletneris, Ramūnas Telše II C 15 21 24 20 80 47 47 43 24 161 38 200,0 161 38 399,0 44

38 Nanartavičius, Justinas Vepriai C 16 12 22 20 70 49 48 42 39 178 45 175,0 178 45 398,0 45

23 Gavutis, Eitvydas Kaunas II C 19 16 20 10 65 49 50 47 47 193 37 162,5 193 37 392,5 46

19 Misevičius, Andrius Kaunas II B 24 24 21 22 91 46 29 48 5 128 34 227,5 128 34 389,5 47

71 Karalius, Tomas Klaipėda A 17 12 19 24 72 41 48 39 42 170 32 180,0 170 32 382,0 51

57 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 23 21 21 20 85 39 41 31 18 129 47 212,5 129 47 388,5 48

12 Jaunius, Vilimas 0 C 19 16 19 15 69 49 49 38 31 167 47 172,5 167 47 386,5 49

56 Čereška, Arvydas Molėtai C 20 20 23 14 77 48 41 25 28 142 46 192,5 142 46 380,5 52

10 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė B 17 11 20 13 61 49 50 49 40 188 39 152,5 188 39 379,5 53
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36 Tvaravičius, Modestas 0 C 19 18 21 20 78 47 40 22 27 136 47 195,0 136 47 378,0 54

77 Gedminas, Linijus Klaipėda A 16 17 17 18 68 48 42 43 38 171 33 170,0 171 33 374,0 55

33 Rapalis, Paulius Telše II C 19 16 21 14 70 47 35 38 31 151 47 175,0 151 47 373,0 56

51 Dabožinskas, Gytis Medeina B 21 16 19 19 75 48 26 47 26 147 38 187,5 147 38 372,5 57

79 Šimkus, Alvydas 0 C 21 15 20 13 69 36 49 46 37 168 31 172,5 168 31 371,5 58

22 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas II C 20 20 19 15 74 47 45 45 33 170 13 185,0 170 13 368,0 59

11 Tamošaitis, Darius Tauragė C 16 14 23 17 70 23 38 25 34 120 38 175,0 120 38 333,0 62

62 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 18 14 18 13 63 39 29 39 21 128 47 157,5 128 47 332,5 63

48 Grybas, Deividas 0 C 16 15 10 10 51 43 47 44 44 178 24 127,5 178 24 330 65

41 Baranauskas, Mindaugas Vepriai A 10 12 14 13 49 40 48 48 26 162 40 122,5 162 40 324,5 66

37 Dubauskas, Rimgaudas Vepriai C 9 13 8 11 41 49 45 48 27 169 23 102,5 169 23 294,5 71

50 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Medeina C 21 13 11 14 59 49 40 50 33 172 34 147,5 172 34 353,5 61

64 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai B 17 16 16 22 71 47 33 42 48 170 35 177,5 170 35 382,5 50

20 Augustinavičius, Marius Kaunas II C 14 18 8 13 53 47 46 40 25 158 34 132,5 158 34 324,5 66

52 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Medeina B 13 12 9 17 51 33 48 44 33 158 45 127,5 158 45 330,5 64

39 Nanartavičius, Renatas Vepriai C 12 11 10 11 44 46 38 47 14 145 25 110,0 145 25 280,0 75

25 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 10 12 10 10 42 34 38 32 32 136 35 105,0 136 35 276,0 76

65 Skredėnas, Dainius Anykščiai A 15 17 16 9 57 50 47 41 45 183 31 142,5 183 31 356,5 60

32 Urbonas, Žilvinas Telše II C 16 19 15 17 67 47 6 36 31 120 35 167,5 120 35 322,5 69

34 Šamonskis, Giedrius Telše II C 10 7 11 9 37 49 31 48 39 167 21 92,5 167 21 280,5 74

66 Parapijonavičius, Vytautas 0 C 13 13 16 14 56 39 48 30 36 153 31 140,0 153 31 324,0 68

43 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai C 10 11 15 11 47 47 46 47 23 163 33 117,5 163 33 313,5 70

80 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 13 10 14 17 54 39 20 45 10 114 38 135,0 114 38 287,0 72

49 Klivickas, Darius Medeina C 13 9 13 18 53 41 32 45 8 126 28 132,5 126 28 286,5 73

72 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 14 12 12 9 47 37 31 24 17 109 26 117,5 109 26 252,5 77

61 Kiudelis, Alvydas Anykščiai C 3 7 11 11 32 25 24 46 23 118 27 80,0 118 27 225,0 78

67 Lavrinovič, Sergej 0 A 12 9 17 21 59 4 10 26 5 45 23 147,5 45 23 215,5 79

69 Zolobaila, Ruslanas Klaipėda A 21 18 22 17 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 195,0 0 0 195,0 80

78 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0

84 Abromavičius, Almantas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0

83 Paužuolis, Sigitas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

2 Jurkus, Stasys Telše A 23 24 25 24 96 48 50 49 47 194 44 240,0 194 44 478,0 1

30 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai A 24 21 24 21 90 50 47 49 50 196 41 225,0 196 41 462,0 2

16 Tamošiunas, Mindaugas Kaunas A 21 20 25 23 89 49 49 49 44 191 48 222,5 191 48 461,5 3

24 Juknevičius, Gintaras 0 A 23 24 25 24 96 50 47 50 36 183 35 240,0 183 35 458,0 4

17 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas A 20 21 24 20 85 49 49 50 47 195 46 212,5 195 46 453,5 5

14 Raicevičius, Vilius Kaunas A 20 20 25 22 87 49 50 49 41 189 45 217,5 189 45 451,5 6

13 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 22 23 23 21 89 48 48 46 42 184 42 222,5 184 42 448,5 7

26 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 23 22 22 18 85 50 47 49 46 192 38 212,5 192 38 442,5 8

59 Maselis, Domas Molėtai A 24 21 21 23 89 50 48 49 31 178 42 222,5 178 42 442,5 8

8 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 23 20 18 21 82 50 50 49 38 187 47 205,0 187 47 439,0 10

53 Abukevičius, Petras Medeina A 21 24 23 15 83 50 50 48 32 180 47 207,5 180 47 434,5 11

5 Šarkauskas, Laurynas Telše A 20 23 22 17 82 50 50 47 36 183 46 205,0 183 46 434,0 12

29 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 22 17 20 18 77 48 50 50 45 193 46 192,5 193 46 431,5 13

55 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 20 22 25 16 83 48 41 48 36 173 48 207,5 173 48 428,5 14

54 Ežerskis, Saulius 0 A 19 16 23 19 77 50 50 50 34 184 46 192,5 184 46 422,5 15

18 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas A 22 14 23 17 76 50 49 46 37 182 48 190,0 182 48 420,0 16

1 Zykas, Tomas Telše A 18 19 20 23 80 50 41 47 37 175 45 200,0 175 45 420,0 16

60 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai A 23 21 23 22 89 50 33 42 23 148 48 222,5 148 48 419 18

82 Stuglys, Raimundas 0 A 19 18 17 22 76 50 49 48 42 189 34 190,0 189 34 413,0 19

28 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 17 13 23 14 67 50 50 48 43 191 47 167,5 191 47 405,5 20

70 Galdikas, Bronius Klaipėda A 22 18 19 13 72 50 50 48 40 188 32 180,0 188 32 400,0 21

71 Karalius, Tomas Klaipėda A 17 12 19 24 72 41 48 39 42 170 32 180,0 170 32 382,0 22

77 Gedminas, Linijus Klaipėda A 16 17 17 18 68 48 42 43 38 171 33 170,0 171 33 374,0 23

65 Skredėnas, Dainius Anykščiai A 15 17 16 9 57 50 47 41 45 183 31 142,5 183 31 356,5 24

41 Baranauskas, Mindaugas Vepriai A 10 12 14 13 49 40 48 48 26 162 40 122,5 162 40 324,5 25

80 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 13 10 14 17 54 39 20 45 10 114 38 135,0 114 38 287,0 26

72 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 14 12 12 9 47 37 31 24 17 109 26 117,5 109 26 252,5 27

67 Lavrinovič, Sergej 0 A 12 9 17 21 59 4 10 26 5 45 23 147,5 45 23 215,5 28

69 Zolobaila, Ruslanas Klaipėda A 21 18 22 17 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 195,0 0 0 195,0 29

84 Abromavičius, Almantas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0

83 Paužuolis, Sigitas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

COMBINED GAME GROUP A RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB1 SG RF RB TOTAL

PLAC

E

3 Toliautas, Andrius Telše B 20 24 21 23 88 49 46 43 50 188 36 220 188 36 444,0 1

4 Riškus, Dangeras Telše B 22 23 18 16 79 50 45 50 46 191 45 198 191 45 433,5 2

7 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė B 23 22 20 21 86 49 48 47 35 179 38 215 179 38 432 3

15 Morkevičius, Matas Kaunas B 22 19 23 23 87 50 48 30 35 163 49 218 163 49 430 4

58 Andrukonis, Virgilijus Molėtai B 25 21 19 18 83 47 49 49 32 177 43 208 177 43 427,5 5

27 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 20 20 23 15 78 48 47 48 43 186 43 195 186 43 424 6

47 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai B 22 19 25 23 89 50 25 48 36 159 39 223 159 39 420,5 7

31 Petrulis, Ramūnas Telše II B 23 23 24 19 89 49 41 38 30 158 40 223 158 40 420,5 7

76 Viršila, Algirdas Klaipėda B 17 22 18 16 73 50 50 49 46 195 42 183 195 42 420 9

9 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 20 20 21 18 79 48 45 38 26 157 47 198 157 47 402 10

19 Misevičius, Andrius Kaunas II B 24 24 21 22 91 46 29 48 5 128 34 228 128 34 390 11

57 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 23 21 21 20 85 39 41 31 18 129 47 213 129 47 388,5 12

64 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai B 17 16 16 22 71 47 33 42 48 170 35 178 170 35 383 13

10 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė B 17 11 20 13 61 49 50 49 40 188 39 153 188 39 379,5 14

51 Dabožinskas, Gytis Medeina B 21 16 19 19 75 48 26 47 26 147 38 188 147 38 373 15

52 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Medeina B 13 12 9 17 51 33 48 44 33 158 45 128 158 45 331 16

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

COMBINED GAME GROUP B RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

68 Škerba, Andrius 0 C 20 21 22 18 81 48 46 49 37 180 44 202,5 180 44 426,5 1

42 Andriūnas, Laurynas Vepriai C 21 25 19 18 83 48 32 46 47 173 45 207,5 173 45 425,5 2

6 Pundzius, Artūras Telše C 18 19 20 21 78 47 48 43 45 183 47 195,0 183 47 425 3

45 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 21 17 19 22 79 50 41 50 35 176 44 197,5 176 44 417,5 4

46 Skara, Audrius Mažeikiai C 16 18 19 23 76 47 46 34 44 171 47 190,0 171 47 408,0 5

21 Rumša, Arvydas Kaunas II C 16 20 21 19 76 49 49 47 24 169 47 190,0 169 47 406,0 6

44 Galinaitis, Martynas Mažeikiai C 22 19 18 16 75 50 39 49 47 185 32 187,5 185 32 404,5 7

40 Nanartavičius, Paulius Vepriai C 23 17 22 16 78 49 40 41 42 172 37 195,0 172 37 404,0 8

63 Marcinkevičius, Domantas Anykščiai C 17 13 22 20 72 50 39 43 44 176 47 180,0 176 47 403,0 9

35 Šletneris, Ramūnas Telše II C 15 21 24 20 80 47 47 43 24 161 38 200,0 161 38 399,0 10

38 Nanartavičius, Justinas Vepriai C 16 12 22 20 70 49 48 42 39 178 45 175,0 178 45 398,0 11

23 Gavutis, Eitvydas Kaunas II C 19 16 20 10 65 49 50 47 47 193 37 162,5 193 37 393 12

12 Jaunius, Vilimas 0 C 19 16 19 15 69 49 49 38 31 167 47 172,5 167 47 387 13

56 Čereška, Arvydas Molėtai C 20 20 23 14 77 48 41 25 28 142 46 192,5 142 46 380,5 14

36 Tvaravičius, Modestas 0 C 19 18 21 20 78 47 40 22 27 136 47 195,0 136 47 378,0 15

33 Rapalis, Paulius Telše II C 19 16 21 14 70 47 35 38 31 151 47 175,0 151 47 373,0 16

79 Šimkus, Alvydas 0 C 21 15 20 13 69 36 49 46 37 168 31 172,5 168 31 371,5 17

22 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas II C 20 20 19 15 74 47 45 45 33 170 13 185,0 170 13 368,0 18

50 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Medeina C 21 13 11 14 59 49 40 50 33 172 34 147,5 172 34 353,5 19

11 Tamošaitis, Darius Tauragė C 16 14 23 17 70 23 38 25 34 120 38 175,0 120 38 333 20

62 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 18 14 18 13 63 39 29 39 21 128 47 157,5 128 47 332,5 21

48 Grybas, Deividas 0 C 16 15 10 10 51 43 47 44 44 178 24 127,5 178 24 329,5 22

20 Augustinavičius, Marius Kaunas II C 14 18 8 13 53 47 46 40 25 158 34 132,5 158 34 324,5 23

66 Parapijonavičius, Vytautas 0 C 13 13 16 14 56 39 48 30 36 153 31 140,0 153 31 324,0 24

32 Urbonas, Žilvinas Telše II C 16 19 15 17 67 47 6 36 31 120 35 167,5 120 35 322,5 25

43 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai C 10 11 15 11 47 47 46 47 23 163 33 117,5 163 33 313,5 26

37 Dubauskas, Rimgaudas Vepriai C 9 13 8 11 41 49 45 48 27 169 23 102,5 169 23 294,5 27

49 Klivickas, Darius Medeina C 13 9 13 18 53 41 32 45 8 126 28 132,5 126 28 286,5 28

34 Šamonskis, Giedrius Telše II C 10 7 11 9 37 49 31 48 39 167 21 92,5 167 21 280,5 29

39 Nanartavičius, Renatas Vepriai C 12 11 10 11 44 46 38 47 14 145 25 110,0 145 25 280,0 30

25 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 10 12 10 10 42 34 38 32 32 136 35 105,0 136 35 276 31

61 Kiudelis, Alvydas Anykščiai C 3 7 11 11 32 25 24 46 23 118 27 80,0 118 27 225,0 32

78 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

COMBINED GAME GROUP C RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RB TOTAL PLACE

17 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas A 49 49 50 47 195 0 0 0 46 241 1

16 Tamošiunas, Mindaugas Kaunas A 49 49 49 44 191 0 0 0 48 239 2

29 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 48 50 50 45 193 0 0 0 46 239 3

28 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 50 50 48 43 191 0 0 0 47 238 4

2 Jurkus, Stasys Telše A 48 50 49 47 194 0 0 0 44 238 4

30 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai A 50 47 49 50 196 0 0 0 41 237 6

8 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 50 50 49 38 187 0 0 0 47 234 7

14 Raicevičius, Vilius Kaunas A 49 50 49 41 189 0 0 0 45 234 7

18 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas A 50 49 46 37 182 0 0 0 48 230 9

26 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 50 47 49 46 192 0 0 0 38 230 9

54 Ežerskis, Saulius 0 A 50 50 50 34 184 0 0 0 46 230 9

5 Šarkauskas, Laurynas Telše A 50 50 47 36 183 0 0 0 46 229 12

53 Abukevičius, Petras Medeina A 50 50 48 32 180 0 0 0 47 227 13

13 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 48 48 46 42 184 0 0 0 42 226 14

82 Stuglys, Raimundas 0 A 50 49 48 42 189 0 0 0 34 223 15

55 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 48 41 48 36 173 0 0 0 48 221 16

59 Maselis, Domas Molėtai A 50 48 49 31 178 0 0 0 42 220 17

70 Galdikas, Bronius Klaipėda A 50 50 48 40 188 0 0 0 32 220 17

1 Zykas, Tomas Telše A 50 41 47 37 175 0 0 0 45 220 17

24 Juknevičius, Gintaras 0 A 50 47 50 36 183 0 0 0 35 218 20

65 Skredėnas, Dainius Anykščiai A 50 47 41 45 183 0 0 0 31 214 21

77 Gedminas, Linijus Klaipėda A 48 42 43 38 171 0 0 0 33 204 22

41 Baranauskas, Mindaugas Vepriai A 40 48 48 26 162 0 0 0 40 202 23

71 Karalius, Tomas Klaipėda A 41 48 39 42 170 0 0 0 32 202 23

60 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai A 50 33 42 23 148 0 0 0 48 196 25

80 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 39 20 45 10 114 0 0 0 38 152 26

72 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 37 31 24 17 109 0 0 0 26 135 27

67 Lavrinovič, Sergej 0 A 4 10 26 5 45 0 0 0 23 68 28

69 Zolobaila, Ruslanas Klaipėda A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Abromavičius, Almantas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Paužuolis, Sigitas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

RIFFLE GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RB TOTAL PLACE

76 Viršila, Algirdas Klaipėda B 50 50 49 46 195 0 0 0 42 237 1

4 Riškus, Dangeras Telše B 50 45 50 46 191 0 0 0 45 236 2

27 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 48 47 48 43 186 0 0 0 43 229 3

10 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė B 49 50 49 40 188 0 0 0 39 227 4

3 Toliautas, Andrius Telše B 49 46 43 50 188 0 0 0 36 224 5

58 Andrukonis, Virgilijus Molėtai B 47 49 49 32 177 0 0 0 43 220 6

7 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė B 49 48 47 35 179 0 0 0 38 217 7

15 Morkevičius, Matas Kaunas B 50 48 30 35 163 0 0 0 49 212 8

64 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai B 47 33 42 48 170 0 0 0 35 205 9

9 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 48 45 38 26 157 0 0 0 47 204 10

52 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Medeina B 33 48 44 33 158 0 0 0 45 203 11

47 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai B 50 25 48 36 159 0 0 0 39 198 12

31 Petrulis, Ramūnas Telše II B 49 41 38 30 158 0 0 0 40 198 12

51 Dabožinskas, Gytis Medeina B 48 26 47 26 147 0 0 0 38 185 14

57 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 39 41 31 18 129 0 0 0 47 176 15

19 Misevičius, Andrius Kaunas II B 46 29 48 5 128 0 0 0 34 162 16

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

RIFFLE GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RB TOTAL PLACE

6 Pundzius, Artūras Telše C 47 48 43 45 183 0 0 0 47 230 1

23 Gavutis, Eitvydas Kaunas II C 49 50 47 47 193 0 0 0 37 230 2

68 Škerba, Andrius 0 C 48 46 49 37 180 0 0 0 44 224 3

38 Nanartavičius, Justinas Vepriai C 49 48 42 39 178 0 0 0 45 223 4

63 Marcinkevičius, Domantas Anykščiai C 50 39 43 44 176 0 0 0 47 223 4

45 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 50 41 50 35 176 0 0 0 44 220 6

42 Andriūnas, Laurynas Vepriai C 48 32 46 47 173 0 0 0 45 218 7

46 Skara, Audrius Mažeikiai C 47 46 34 44 171 0 0 0 47 218 7

44 Galinaitis, Martynas Mažeikiai C 50 39 49 47 185 0 0 0 32 217 9

21 Rumša, Arvydas Kaunas II C 49 49 47 24 169 0 0 0 47 216 10

12 Jaunius, Vilimas 0 C 49 49 38 31 167 0 0 0 47 214 11

40 Nanartavičius, Paulius Vepriai C 49 40 41 42 172 0 0 0 37 209 12

50 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Medeina C 49 40 50 33 172 0 0 0 34 206 13

48 Grybas, Deividas 0 C 43 47 44 44 178 0 0 0 24 202 14

35 Šletneris, Ramūnas Telše II C 47 47 43 24 161 0 0 0 38 199 15

79 Šimkus, Alvydas 0 C 36 49 46 37 168 0 0 0 31 199 15

33 Rapalis, Paulius Telše II C 47 35 38 31 151 0 0 0 47 198 17

43 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai C 47 46 47 23 163 0 0 0 33 196 18

37 Dubauskas, Rimgaudas Vepriai C 49 45 48 27 169 0 0 0 23 192 19

20 Augustinavičius, Marius Kaunas II C 47 46 40 25 158 0 0 0 34 192 19

56 Čereška, Arvydas Molėtai C 48 41 25 28 142 0 0 0 46 188 21

34 Šamonskis, Giedrius Telše II C 49 31 48 39 167 0 0 0 21 188 21

66 Parapijonavičius, Vytautas 0 C 39 48 30 36 153 0 0 0 31 184 23

22 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas II C 47 45 45 33 170 0 0 0 13 183 24

36 Tvaravičius, Modestas 0 C 47 40 22 27 136 0 0 0 47 183 24

62 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 39 29 39 21 128 0 0 0 47 175 26

25 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 34 38 32 32 136 0 0 0 35 171 27

39 Nanartavičius, Renatas Vepriai C 46 38 47 14 145 0 0 0 25 170 28

11 Tamošaitis, Darius Tauragė C 23 38 25 34 120 0 0 0 38 158 29

32 Urbonas, Žilvinas Telše II C 47 6 36 31 120 0 0 0 35 155 30

49 Klivickas, Darius Medeina C 41 32 45 8 126 0 0 0 28 154 31

61 Kiudelis, Alvydas Anykščiai C 25 24 46 23 118 0 0 0 27 145 32

78 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

RIFFLE GROUP C RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2 TOTAL PLACE SO

24 Juknevičius, Gintaras 0 A 23 24 25 24 96 1 22

2 Jurkus, Stasys Telše A 23 24 25 24 96 2 20

30 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai A 24 21 24 21 90 3

13 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 22 23 23 21 89 4

16 Tamošiunas, Mindaugas Kaunas A 21 20 25 23 89 4

59 Maselis, Domas Molėtai A 24 21 21 23 89 4

60 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai A 23 21 23 22 89 4

14 Raicevičius, Vilius Kaunas A 20 20 25 22 87 8

17 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas A 20 21 24 20 85 9

26 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 23 22 22 18 85 9

53 Abukevičius, Petras Medeina A 21 24 23 15 83 11

55 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 20 22 25 16 83 11

5 Šarkauskas, Laurynas Telše A 20 23 22 17 82 13

8 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 23 20 18 21 82 13

1 Zykas, Tomas Telše A 18 19 20 23 80 15

69 Zolobaila, Ruslanas Klaipėda A 21 18 22 17 78 16

29 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 22 17 20 18 77 17

54 Ežerskis, Saulius 0 A 19 16 23 19 77 17

18 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas A 22 14 23 17 76 19

82 Stuglys, Raimundas 0 A 19 18 17 22 76 19

71 Karalius, Tomas Klaipėda A 17 12 19 24 72 21

70 Galdikas, Bronius Klaipėda A 22 18 19 13 72 21

77 Gedminas, Linijus Klaipėda A 16 17 17 18 68 23

28 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 17 13 23 14 67 24

67 Lavrinovič, Sergej 0 A 12 9 17 21 59 25

65 Skredėnas, Dainius Anykščiai A 15 17 16 9 57 26

80 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 13 10 14 17 54 27

41 Baranauskas, Mindaugas Vepriai A 10 12 14 13 49 28

72 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 14 12 12 9 47 29

83 Paužuolis, Sigitas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0

84 Abromavičius, Almantas 0 A 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

SHOTGUN GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2 TOTAL PLACE SO

19 Misevičius, Andrius Kaunas II B 24 24 21 22 91 1

31 Petrulis, Ramūnas Telše II B 23 23 24 19 89 2 20

47 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai B 22 19 25 23 89 3 15

3 Toliautas, Andrius Telše B 20 24 21 23 88 4

15 Morkevičius, Matas Kaunas B 22 19 23 23 87 5

7 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė B 23 22 20 21 86 6

57 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 23 21 21 20 85 7

58 Andrukonis, Virgilijus Molėtai B 25 21 19 18 83 8

4 Riškus, Dangeras Telše B 22 23 18 16 79 9

9 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 20 20 21 18 79 9

27 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 20 20 23 15 78 11

51 Dabožinskas, Gytis Medeina B 21 16 19 19 75 12

76 Viršila, Algirdas Klaipėda B 17 22 18 16 73 13

64 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai B 17 16 16 22 71 14

10 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė B 17 11 20 13 61 15

52 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Medeina B 13 12 9 17 51 16

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

SHOTGUN GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2 TOTAL PLACE SO1 SO2

42 Andriūnas, Laurynas Vepriai C 21 25 19 18 83 1

68 Škerba, Andrius 0 C 20 21 22 18 81 2

35 Šletneris, Ramūnas Telše II C 15 21 24 20 80 3

45 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 21 17 19 22 79 4

6 Pundzius, Artūras Telše C 18 19 20 21 78 5

40 Nanartavičius, Paulius Vepriai C 23 17 22 16 78 5

36 Tvaravičius, Modestas 0 C 19 18 21 20 78 5

56 Čereška, Arvydas Molėtai C 20 20 23 14 77 8

21 Rumša, Arvydas Kaunas II C 16 20 21 19 76 9

46 Skara, Audrius Mažeikiai C 16 18 19 23 76 9

44 Galinaitis, Martynas Mažeikiai C 22 19 18 16 75 11

22 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas II C 20 20 19 15 74 12

63 Marcinkevičius, Domantas Anykščiai C 17 13 22 20 72 13

11 Tamošaitis, Darius Tauragė C 16 14 23 17 70 14

33 Rapalis, Paulius Telše II C 19 16 21 14 70 14

38 Nanartavičius, Justinas Vepriai C 16 12 22 20 70 14

12 Jaunius, Vilimas 0 C 19 16 19 15 69 17

79 Šimkus, Alvydas 0 C 21 15 20 13 69 17

32 Urbonas, Žilvinas Telše II C 16 19 15 17 67 19

23 Gavutis, Eitvydas Kaunas II C 19 16 20 10 65 20

62 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 18 14 18 13 63 21

50 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Medeina C 21 13 11 14 59 22

66 Parapijonavičius, Vytautas 0 C 13 13 16 14 56 23

20 Augustinavičius, Marius Kaunas II C 14 18 8 13 53 24

49 Klivickas, Darius Medeina C 13 9 13 18 53 24

48 Grybas, Deividas 0 C 16 15 10 10 51 26

43 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai C 10 11 15 11 47 27

39 Nanartavičius, Renatas Vepriai C 12 11 10 11 44 28

25 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 10 12 10 10 42 29

37 Dubauskas, Rimgaudas Vepriai C 9 13 8 11 41 30

34 Šamonskis, Giedrius Telše II C 10 7 11 9 37 31

61 Kiudelis, Alvydas Anykščiai C 3 7 11 11 32 32

78 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

SHOTGUN GROUP C RESULTS



TEAM No. Name Class GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF1 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

Telše 2 Jurkus, Stasys A 23 24 25 24 96 48 50 49 47 194 44 240,0 194 44 478,0

3 Toliautas, Andrius B 20 24 21 23 88 49 46 43 50 188 36 220,0 188 36 444,0

5 Šarkauskas, Laurynas A 20 23 22 17 82 50 50 47 36 183 46 205,0 183 46 434,0

4 Riškus, Dangeras B 22 23 18 16 79 50 45 50 46 191 45 197,5 191 45 433,5

6 Pundzius, Artūras C 18 19 20 21 78 47 48 43 45 183 47 195,0 183 47 425,0

1 Zykas, Tomas A 18 19 20 23 80 50 41 47 37 175 45 200,0 175 45 420,0

Tauragė 7 Šimanauskas, Nedas B 23 22 20 21 86 49 48 47 35 179 38 215,0 179 38 432,0

8 Vaidilauskas, Rokas A 23 20 18 21 82 50 50 49 38 187 47 205,0 187 47 439,0

9 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas B 20 20 21 18 79 48 45 38 26 157 47 197,5 157 47 401,5

10 Balašaitis, Remigijus B 17 11 20 13 61 49 50 49 40 188 39 152,5 188 39 379,5

11 Tamošaitis, Darius C 16 14 23 17 70 23 38 25 34 120 38 175,0 120 38 333,0

0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Kaunas 16 Tamošiunas, Mindaugas A 21 20 25 23 89 49 49 49 44 191 48 222,5 191 48 461,5

17 Lapinskas, Vidmantas A 20 21 24 20 85 49 49 50 47 195 46 212,5 195 46 453,5

14 Raicevičius, Vilius A 20 20 25 22 87 49 50 49 41 189 45 217,5 189 45 451,5

13 Petrušin, Igor A 22 23 23 21 89 48 48 46 42 184 42 222,5 184 42 448,5

15 Morkevičius, Matas B 22 19 23 23 87 50 48 30 35 163 49 217,5 163 49 429,5

18 Paulavičius, Mantas A 22 14 23 17 76 50 49 46 37 182 48 190,0 182 48 420,0

Kaunas II 23 Gavutis, Eitvydas C 19 16 20 10 65 49 50 47 47 193 37 162,5 193 37 392,5

22 Kalvaitis, Tomas C 20 20 19 15 74 47 45 45 33 170 13 185,0 170 13 368,0

21 Rumša, Arvydas C 16 20 21 19 76 49 49 47 24 169 47 190,0 169 47 406,0

19 Misevičius, Andrius B 24 24 21 22 91 46 29 48 5 128 34 227,5 128 34 389,5

20 Augustinavičius, Marius C 14 18 8 13 53 47 46 40 25 158 34 132,5 158 34 324,5

0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Debeikiai 30 Milys, Dainius A 24 21 24 21 90 50 47 49 50 196 41 225,0 196 41 462,0

26 Viršilas, Vidmantas A 23 22 22 18 85 50 47 49 46 192 38 212,5 192 38 442,5

29 Murnikovas, Ruslanas A 22 17 20 18 77 48 50 50 45 193 46 192,5 193 46 431,5

27 Želnys, Vidmantas B 20 20 23 15 78 48 47 48 43 186 43 195,0 186 43 424,0

28 Pipiras, Dalius A 17 13 23 14 67 50 50 48 43 191 47 167,5 191 47 405,5

25 Burneikienė, Diana C 10 12 10 10 42 34 38 32 32 136 35 105,0 136 35 276,0

Telše II 31 Petrulis, Ramūnas B 23 23 24 19 89 49 41 38 30 158 40 222,5 158 40 420,5

32 Urbonas, Žilvinas C 16 19 15 17 67 47 6 36 31 120 35 167,5 120 35 322,5

33 Rapalis, Paulius C 19 16 21 14 70 47 35 38 31 151 47 175,0 151 47 373,0

34 Šamonskis, Giedrius C 10 7 11 9 37 49 31 48 39 167 21 92,5 167 21 280,5

35 Šletneris, Ramūnas C 15 21 24 20 80 47 47 43 24 161 38 200,0 161 38 399,0

0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Vepriai 42 Andriūnas, Laurynas C 21 25 19 18 83 48 32 46 47 173 45 207,5 173 45 425,5

40 Nanartavičius, Paulius C 23 17 22 16 78 49 40 41 42 172 37 195,0 172 37 404,0

38 Nanartavičius, Justinas C 16 12 22 20 70 49 48 42 39 178 45 175,0 178 45 398,0

41 Baranauskas, Mindaugas A 10 12 14 13 49 40 48 48 26 162 40 122,5 162 40 324,5

37 Dubauskas, Rimgaudas C 9 13 8 11 41 49 45 48 27 169 23 102,5 169 23 294,5

39 Nanartavičius, Renatas C 12 11 10 11 44 46 38 47 14 145 25 110,0 145 25 280,0

Mažeikiai 43 Sukuris, Mindaugas C 10 11 15 11 47 47 46 47 23 163 33 117,5 163 33 313,5

44 Galinaitis, Martynas C 22 19 18 16 75 50 39 49 47 185 32 187,5 185 32 404,5

45 Ungeitis, Laurius C 21 17 19 22 79 50 41 50 35 176 44 197,5 176 44 417,5

46 Skara, Audrius C 16 18 19 23 76 47 46 34 44 171 47 190,0 171 47 408,0

47 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus B 22 19 25 23 89 50 25 48 36 159 39 222,5 159 39 420,5

0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Medeina 49 Klivickas, Darius C 13 9 13 18 53 41 32 45 8 126 28 132,5 126 28 286,5

50 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis C 21 13 11 14 59 49 40 50 33 172 34 147,5 172 34 353,5

51 Dabožinskas, Gytis B 21 16 19 19 75 48 26 47 26 147 38 187,5 147 38 372,5

52 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas B 13 12 9 17 51 33 48 44 33 158 45 127,5 158 45 330,5

1795,5 9

5

10

1964,0 6

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

RiffleTeam Shotgun Combi

1777,5

2214,5 2

1846,5 8

2244,5 1

2165,5 3

1880,5 7

1985,0



TEAM No. Name Class GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF1 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

RiffleTeam Shotgun Combi

2214,5 2

53 Abukevičius, Petras A 21 24 23 15 83 50 50 48 32 180 47 207,5 180 47 434,5

0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Molėtai 59 Maselis, Domas A 24 21 21 23 89 50 48 49 31 178 42 222,5 178 42 442,5

55 Kraujelis, Andrius A 20 22 25 16 83 48 41 48 36 173 48 207,5 173 48 428,5

58 Andrukonis, Virgilijus B 25 21 19 18 83 47 49 49 32 177 43 207,5 177 43 427,5

60 Žižys, Mindaugas A 23 21 23 22 89 50 33 42 23 148 48 222,5 148 48 418,5

57 Ramonas, Tautvydas B 23 21 21 20 85 39 41 31 18 129 47 212,5 129 47 388,5

56 Čereška, Arvydas C 20 20 23 14 77 48 41 25 28 142 46 192,5 142 46 380,5

Anykščiai 61 Kiudelis, Alvydas C 3 7 11 11 32 25 24 46 23 118 27 80,0 118 27 225,0

62 Pėželis, Mantas C 18 14 18 13 63 39 29 39 21 128 47 157,5 128 47 332,5

63 Marcinkevičius, Domantas C 17 13 22 20 72 50 39 43 44 176 47 180,0 176 47 403,0

64 Ragauskas, Andrius B 17 16 16 22 71 47 33 42 48 170 35 177,5 170 35 382,5

65 Skredėnas, Dainius A 15 17 16 9 57 50 47 41 45 183 31 142,5 183 31 356,5

0 0 0,0 0 0,0

10

1699,5 12

2105,5 4

1777,5



TEAM No. Name Class GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF1 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

LKMŠF varžybų II etapas MEDEINA, Panevėžys

2024 Balandžio 13d. Panevėžys

RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

RiffleTeam Shotgun Combi

2214,5 2

Klaipėda 69 Zolobaila, Ruslanas A 21 18 22 17 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 195,0 0 0 195,0

70 Galdikas, Bronius A 22 18 19 13 72 50 50 48 40 188 32 180 188 32 400,0

71 Karalius, Tomas A 17 12 19 24 72 41 48 39 42 170 32 180 170 32 382,0

76 Viršila, Algirdas B 17 22 18 16 73 50 50 49 46 195 42 182,5 195 42 419,5

77 Gedminas, Linijus A 16 17 17 18 68 48 42 43 38 171 33 170 171 33 374,0

0 0 0 0 0,0

1770,5 11


